
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 8 $1,100

1st Place $1,504

2nd 22+2 $550

2nd Place $601

3rd 17 $319

3rd Place $301

4th 25+3 $295

5th 5 $280

6th 13 $265

7th 29 $250

8th 13 $235

9thT 32+2 $215

9thT 45+2 $215

11th ` $200

12th 18+3 $190

13th 51+1 $180

14th 50 $170

15th 2 $160

16th 16 $150

17th 39 $140

18th 25+1 $135

19th 14 $130

20thT 53+5 $120

20thT 25+1 $120

20thT 37 $120

23rd 23+1 $110

24thT 19+1 $101

24thT 8 $101

24thT 16 $101

27th 45+3 $95

28th 46+1 $92

29th 19 $89

30th 39+3 $87

31stT 15 $84

31stT 12 $84

33rd 30 $81

34th 27 $79

35th 22+1 $77

36th 27 $75

37th 19 $73

38th 32+1 $71

39th 37+2 $69

40th 64+2 $67

41st 18+2 $65

$500

$215

$165

$320

$60

$2,406 204 x $35 $7,140

$500

$760 $7,140

$2,540 $6,254

$48 $13,394

733

730

727

724

724

722

720

719

718

$3,171.00
   9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

Greg Burdsall - 1031

$8,106.00
Middle 7 Taps - Jason Struna

Joshua Brown

Brian Ward

Leo Morzo

Yubby Yoseph

Larry Dunson

Calvin Fisher

Brian Selck

Sol Villena

Alyssa Wight

Jon Schneider

717

716

713

711

710

Marshall Carter

Oscar Gestoso

Helen Salagan

Ruong Sa Tang

Jesse Sherman

Kalym Henry

Brian Ahern

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament)

Montana Xaysana

Ramanda Johnson

Charles Daughery Jr.

Jimmy Nguyen

Eddie Burdsall

742

741

741

741

739

736

736

736

734

764

800

770

Robert Ellis

Ralph Thompson

Ponciano Rudio

Mark Clark

Samson Ibale

Tong Nguyen

Jerry Smith

Travis Washington

757

756

753

750

Earl Kleist

Dale Roberts Jr

James Pippin

813

810

785

Total Score

James Black

Tim Fierro

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,604.00

$620.00

Bill Henry

817

$20 Progressive Pot

Gavin Chan

841

$20 Progressive Pot

Edmond Nera

Johnny Seng

Jeremy Lanouette

748

744

Total Payout:

$13,394.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Greg Burdsall

833

Bowlero Acme - '3 of 4'

6/22/2025

$1,151.00

783

783

815

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

James Black - 1021  Samson Ibale - 971

Jeremy Lanouette & James Black - 300 ($160ea)

2nd & 3rd Tim Fierro - 296 

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND              Entries

Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards


