Bowlero Acme - '3 of 4'					Tota	tal Payout:	
6/22/2025 9-Tap Tou						3,394.00	
Finish		Hdcp	Total Score		Earnings		
1st	Greg Burds	all	8	841		\$1,100	
	1st Place	\$20 Progressive Pot			\$1,504		
2nd	Gavin Chan	22+2 833			\$550		
	2nd Place	\$20 Progressive Pot			\$601		
3rd	Edmond Nera	17 817			\$319		
	3rd Place \$620.00		\$20 Progressive Pot		\$301		
4th	Bill Henry		25+3	815		\$295	
5th	James Black	James Black		81:	3	\$280	
6th	Tim Fierro	13	81	0	\$265		
7th	Johnny Seng	29	800		\$250		
8th	Jeremy Lanouet	te	13	785		\$235	
9thT	Jerry Smith	32+2	783		\$215		
9thT	Travis Washing	45+2	783		\$215		
11th	Ralph Thompso	`	770		\$200		
12th	Robert Ellis	18+3	764		\$190		
13th	Ponciano Rudio	51+1	757		\$180		
14th	Mark Clark	50	756		\$170		
15th	Samson Ibale	2	753		\$160		
16th	Tong Nguyen	16	750		\$150		
17th	Marshall Carter	39	748		\$140		
18th	Oscar Gestoso	25+1	744		\$135		
19th	Earl Kleist	14	742		\$130		
20thT	Dale Roberts Jr	53+5	741		\$120		
20thT	James Pippin	25+1	741		\$120		
20thT	Helen Salagan	37	741		\$120		
23rd	Ruong Sa Tang	23+1	739		\$110		
24thT	Jesse Sherman	19+1	736		\$101		
24thT	Kalym Henry	8	736		\$101		
24thT	Brian Ahern	16	736		\$101 *05		
27th 28th	Montana Xaysar	45+3	734		\$95 \$02		
29th	Ramanda Johns	46+1 19	733 730		\$92		
30th	Charles Daughe Jimmy Nguyen	39+3	730		\$89 \$87		
31stT	Eddie Burdsall	15	724		\$84		
31stT	Joshua Brown		12	724		\$84	
33rd	Brian Ward		30	722		\$81	
34th	Leo Morzo		27	720		\$79	
35th	Yubby Yoseph		22+1	719		\$7 9 \$77	
36th	Larry Dunson		27	718		\$7 <i>7</i>	
37th	Calvin Fisher		19	717		\$73	
38th	Brian Selck		32+1	716		\$71	
39th	Sol Villena		37+2	713		\$69	
40th	Alyssa Wight	64+2	711		\$67		
41st	Jon Schneider	18+2	71		\$65		
PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) \$3					,171.00		
		CKPOT TOTAL (for next Tour				3,106.00	
9-Tap Jackpot Middle 7 Taps - Ja					\$500		
Scratch Pot - High Series		Greg Burdsall - 1031			\$215		
2nd & 3rd		James Black - 1021 Samson Ibale - 971			\$165		
Scratch Pot - High Game		Jeremy Lanouette & James Black - 300 (\$160ea)			\$320		
2nd & 3rd		Tim Fierro - 296			\$60		

\$2,406 PRIZE FUND

\$500

\$760

\$2,540 \$48 Entries

Subtotal - Prize Fund

Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Pots & Awards

204

\$7,140

\$7,140

\$6,254

\$13,394

\$35

Progressive Pot

Champion Shirt

Scratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots